
Registered Service Providers – Monitoring-Based 

Trane U.S. Inc.

Jessica Gagliarducci (D’Anna) 1.314.320.9374 jessica.danna@tranetechnologies.com

101 Matrix Drive 
Fenton, MO 63026 trane.com

Siemens Industry, Inc.

Adam Housholder 
Mike Beeman

1.224.490.9417 
1.616.207.9927

adam.householder@siemens.com 
mike.beeman@siemens.com

14 Currency Drive  
Bloomington, IL 61704 siemens.com

Farnsworth Group

Michael Wolf 1.414.460.1461 mwolf@f-w.com

2709 McGraw Drive  
Bloomington, IL 61704 f-w.com

Veregy

Gordon Schweitzer 1.314.856.8449 gschweitzer@veregy.com

16647 Chesterfield Grove Road, Suite 200 
Chesterfield, MO 63005 veregy.com

IMEG Corp.

Jason Combs 
Allie Periman

1.314.661.0915 
1.314.661.0919

jason.combs@imegcorp.com 
allie.a.periman@imegcorp.com

15 Sunnen Drive, Suite 104,  
St. Louis, MO 63143 imegcorp.com

Ruyle Mechanical Services, Inc

Tom Loos 1.309.635.7101 tloos@ruylecorp.com

201 Spring Street, Ste. B, Peoria, IL 61603 ruylecorp.com

For more information, visit AmerenIllinoisSavings.com.


